MEGAMAN®

Introducing Megaman’s new 1TW ART1 which incorporates the groundbreaking Dual Beam
Technology (DBT), which enables for the flexible and precise changing of the beam angle onsite
from 24 to 45 degrees and is available in both 2800K and 4000K colour temperatures. Ideal for
creating either ambient or accent lighting for a variety of applications.
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11W AR111 DIMMING GU10 DUAL BEAM 24°/45° PROFESSIONAL
LED 4000K

Product Code 142626
LR212110/dm/db-

International Model Number

Description

Watts

Lamp Base

Hrs Lamp Life (max)
Colour Temp

CRI

Lumens (Im)
Dimming

Beam Angle

Weight (9)

Dimensions (L x Dia mm)

HRv00-2B+024D045D

1MW AR111 DIMMING GU10 DUAL
BEAM 24°/45° PROFESSIONAL
LED 4000K

1MW
GU10
40,000
4000K
80

750

Yes
24°/45°
236
82x111

View online at https://www.megamanuk.com/products/led-lamps/reflector/arl11/142626

Megaman (UK) Limited, Megaman House, 2 Quadrant Park, Mundells, Welwyn Garden City, Herts, AL7 1FS
Telephone: +44 (0) 1707 386000 , Email: sales@megamanuk.com Website: www.megamanuk.com
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